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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#14-810025

MASTERFULLY CRAFTED CONTEMPORARY 
TROUSDALE ESTATE!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

4+7
420 EVELYN PL

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Highest quality materials, designer finishes, gleaming white 
porcelain, & impeccable design. Everything is alight w/ 
shimmer & shine as light is reflected & illuminated in every 
surface. The light infused living areas open to the yard & 
entertainer’s patio via massive pocket doors. Sleek kitchen 
w/ huge center island, Italian cabinetry, & Miele appliances. A 
pvt oasis w/ grassy yard, loggia, BBQ, pool, & spa. 4 ensuite 
bdrms + 7 baths (2 pwdrs), media room, office, stunning 
bar, & more!

www.420evelyn.com

Open NEW11-2 592G3

MLS#14-790669

SOPHISTICATED NEW REMODEL OF 
PRIVATE GATED FRENCH REGENCY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

7+8
511 N FOOTHILL RD

$8,588,000 FRENCH

Stunning stone facade set back from str. w dbl gated circ. 
motorcourt & rare direct entry 2-car grg. Grand entry w 
soaring ceilings & iron staircase w 2nd flr balc & sitting rm 
create a dramatic tone of character & contemporary finishes. 
Fabulous mstr w his/her baths & walk-in closets & storage 
space. Chef’s kitch w top-of-the-line Viking S.S. appliances, 
cntr island & eat-in brkfst rm. 6 spacious beds (plus conv. 
library/den) & 8 baths. BH Sch Dist. & walking distance to 
shops/restaurants.

www.511foothill.com

Open rev11-2 632G1

MLS#14-796503

BEST STREET IN TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
S Resnick & J Nash 310.210.5048

4+5
375 TROUSDALE PL

$7,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A rare opportunity to create your own home on the best 
street in Trousdale. Sitting on a large, gated and flat lot, this 
architectural fixer with expansive views towards downtown 
LA, the City, as well as the Ocean, features an excellent floor 
plan and ample parking for over six cars. Remodel, add-on 
or tear down and start fresh, whatever you decide, this home 
has it all. Great bones, explosive views, grassy yard and pool 
with all-day sun, and a private elevated position.

Open rev11-2 592G4

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-807009

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY CONDO

HILTON & HYLAND
Steven & Jennifer Levine 310.702.4509

3+4
125 S ELM DR #101

$1,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful 2 story condo in 4 unit building with private 
entrance. 3 bedrooms, 5 baths, large living room w/marble 
f/p, formal dining room w/ wet bar and kitchen w/ breakfast 
area. Downstairs features a large family room, wet bar and 
bath. Private 4 car garage w/ direct entry to unit.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632G2

MLS#14-800823

ENTERTAINING BEVERLY HILLS PENTHOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Adler 310.713.2867

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #501

$4,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Expansive glass & high volume, dramatic 3bd+den, 4.5bas w/
stunning views. 5,266 sq ft including 2 terraces w/fireplace. 
3,949 sq ft air conditioned living area. Master w/fireplace, 
dual baths w/steam, large walk-ins. Pristine finishes w/Italian 
burled walnut & sycamore cabinetry, brushed walnut floors, 
mahogany doors, 24hr concierge, big screen media rm w/
stadium seating + catering kitchen and gym w/terrace. Visit 
www.laterrassehomes.com.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 592H7

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#14-802989

SOPHISTICATED, REMODELED SPANISH 
ESTATE IN BEVERLY HILLS

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

7+8
724 ALPINE DR

$35,000 2sty-SPANISH

Sophisticated estate in the Beverly Hills flats.  Modern luxury 
+ old world charm.  Main house w /formal living and dining, 
lg family rm, study, eat-in gourmet kit., maid’s quarters.  
Upper mastr has sitting room with frplc & his/hers baths & 
walk-in closets.  Three addt’l bdrms, each w/ prvt remodeled 
bath  & closet.  Fab 2500 sqft guest house W/ grand 2-story 
LR, convertible den, 2 bed/3 baths, private entry/ patio.  
Landscaped grounds w/ sparkling pool/spa.  3-car garage.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2 592F7

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#14-809527

BRAND NEW STUNNING MODERN

THE AGENCY
Arana/Morsh 424-231-2400

5+6
1432 LINDACREST DRIVE

$4,995,000 4sty-MODERN

This new and sleek 4 level Modern home offers 5 bedrooms, 
6 baths. living room, dining area, family room. Kitchen with 
huge center island with stainless steel appliances and opens 
to family room ideal for entertaining. Large master suite 
with walk-in closet and luxurious master bath. Secondary 
bedroom suites are large with ample closet space. The 
rooftop deck features outdoor movie viewing area, pool, 
spa and bbq. This home offers both tranquility and the ideal 
space for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2 592F5

TRADITIONAL TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

4+6
3114 ABINGTON DR

$3,850,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful, traditional tennis court estate on a quiet cul-
de-sac in Benedict Hills Estates. Formal living & dining 
rooms, chef’s kitchen & family room. Dual his & hers master 
suites feat. marble, built-ins, wood burning fireplaces, large 
bathrooms & garden access. Outdoor areas include a fern 
courtyard, fountain garden, brick pool patio w/ gorgeous 
floral landscaping & tennis court. First-class finishes such 
as recessed lighting, custom cabinetry, skylights, vaulted 
ceilings & French doors.

3114abington.com

Open NEW11-2

Thanksgiving Holiday Deadlines

All Color Showcase Ads
Tuesday, November 25th, 3pm

All Full Page Black and White Ads
Tuesday, November 25th, 3pm

All Full Page Color Ads
Monday, November 24th, 5pm

The MLS Broker Caravan™

DECEMBER 2, 2014 ISSUE
The MLS™ office will be closed on Thursday, Nov 27th and Friday, Nov 28th

The Help Desk will be open Friday, Nov 28th 9am-1pm
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MLS#14-808967

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT INSPIRED HOME 
NESTLED IN THE CANYONS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+5
2120 N BEVERLY DR

$3,500,000

Located on a private road in Beverly Hills Post Office, this 
Frank Lloyd Wright inspired, Prairie School architecture 
home is nestled in the canyons.  Behind gates, across a fresh 
water stream sits this tastefully done home.  An oversized 
grassy yard with a pool and hot tub provides plenty of space 
for entertaining, while balconies off the en suite bedrooms 
provide romantic vistas.

Dshwshr,Dryr,GrbgDisp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othr

Open NEW11-2 592D3

MLS#14-810191

EXQUISITE REDONE CANYON VIEW ESTATE 
ON 4-HOME CUL-DE-SAC!

CBRB
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
1235 BEVERLY ESTATES TER

$2,395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

TRULY CHARMING, REDONE, & IMMACULATE 1 STY 
TRADIT VIEW HOME ON EXCLUSIVE 4-HOME TRANQUIL 
CUL-DE-SAC IN LOWER BENEDICT! WD FLRS, FRENCH 
DRS, MLDNGS, BLT-INS. ‘GREAT’ RM OVERLOOKS REAR 
GROUNDS W/LAWNS/DECK/HOT TUB/CANYON VUS! HUGE 
HI-CLNG MASTER W/WALK-IN & LUXE BA. FAB COOK’S 
KITCHEN W/TOP BLT-INS. BIG DEN W/FP. 4TH BD STE W/
ADJACENT BONUS RM IS PERFECT FOR GUEST/IN-LAW’S. 
DIRECT-ENTRY GARAGE. WARNER AVE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL DISTRICT!  OVER 110 FEET OF DISCREET CURB 
APPEAL FURTHER ENHANCES THIS GEM.

WWW.1235BEVERLYESTATE.COM

Lunch NEW11-2 592C5

RARE CAPE CODE

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Ivan Estrada 323-574-2317

2+3
9827 EASTON DR

$1,399,000 CAPE COD

Rare Cape Cod (2,770 sq-ft)  home in secluded box canyon 
cul de sac st in BHPO. Double lot;unobstructed cyn 
views(20,705 sq-ft);no neighbors on either side. Mgnficent 
lvng rm;12 ft ceilings,crown moldings,real wood burning gas 
fireplace. French doors and windows;balcony entire lgth of 
rm.All rms bask in natural sunlight.Lg formal dng rm & sitting. 
A Lg wine cellar and movie theater screening room w/10 ft 
custom Stewart screen,M&K 24 spkr&Rotel Theater System. 
Home beautifully staged!

www.IvanEstradaProperties.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#14-739465

REDUCED! INCREDIBLE VALUE

CITY REAL ESTATE, IN
Dominique Jeramaz 310-531-2910

4+5
1441 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$4,195,000 MODERN

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURAL HOME 
WITH BREATHTAKING CITY, CANYON AND OCEAN VIEWS. 
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
statistics from any Listing Search!
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MLS#SR14236678CN

PRICED TO SELL-EXQUISITE REMODEL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen Model 818-933-2400

4+4
2401 JUPITER DRIVE

$3,490,000 CONTEMPORARY

Absolutely Stunning! One of a kind both inside & out. Wide-
Open Flowing Floor plan. Kitchen features German cabinets, 
Caesarstone counters & Miele appliances. Spectacular 
Living room w/dual sitting areas opens to step down Family 
room. French Oak floors, glass & stainless trimmed stairs. 
Enormous Master Bedroom suite w/sitting area, dual closets 
& spa-like bath. Resort-like rear yard w/pool, spa, fire pit 
& fountains. Canyon & City Light Views. Finest finishes 
throughout. A MUST SEE!

www.2401jupiter.com

Open NEW11-2

STORY BOOK COUNTRY ENGLISH

THE AGENCY
Comora/Lester/Lobel 424-230-3746

5+4
8291 PRESSON PL

$3,295,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Enchanting home filled with Old Hollywood history on quiet 
cul-de-sac street. Amazing central location behind Chateau 
Marmont. Spectacular city views. Original restored materials 
in immaculate condition with some modern upgrades. 
Storybook English Garden in private, tranquil & lush setting 
with spacious grass yard. Owners have meticulously 
maintained the property with attention, love and care.

built ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-803969

RARE OUTPOST ESTATES CONTEMPORARY 
MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lisa Young 3104996747

3+4
2600 CARMAN CREST DR

$2,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

You’ll be surprised by this pvt cont’s open space, high 
ceilings, gorgeous hwood flrs & lg windows of glass w/ city 
views. The LR, kitch & DR are open unto each other. The 
DR comes has a fpl, & the Bulthaup kitch features marble 
cntrtps, island, & best appl. There is an lg outdoor living 
space off of the kitch & LR. Along main hall is a powder rm, 
2 BDs w/ full BAs, an office, family room, & laundry area. 
Upstairs is master suite incl walk-in closet, balcony & spa-
like BA. Spa & room for pool.

www.2600CarmanCrest.com

Open NEW11-2 593C2

ENTERTAINER’S POOL HOME

KLR WMS S MONICA
Jeff Lemen 3104822033

3+3
2067 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$2,099,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

THIS IS ONE OF THOSE SPECIAL HOMES WHERE 
MEMORIES ARE MADE WITH ALL DAY SWIMMING, LATE 
NIGHT COOKOUTS WHILE OVERLOOKING THE BREATH-
TAKING PANORAMIC VIEW OF THE CITY AND LUSH 
CANYONS IN OF THE MOST SOUGHT-AFTER LOCATIONS 
IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS. EXQUISITELY REMODELED WITH 
SUPERIOR QUALITY MATERIALS THROUGHOUT AND A 
150-FT WIDE MULTI-LEVEL DECK TO ENJOY THE VIEWS.

W/D DW STOVE OVEN REFRIG BBQ

Open NEW1-4 593-A3

MLS#14-809799

MODERNIST HOME BY GRIFFIN ENRIGHT 
ARCHITECTS, AIA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian K. Courville

3+3
1355 MILLER PL

$1,899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Published Award Winning Modernist Residence re-imaged 
by Griffin Enright Architects, AIA. Interlocking spaces, 
geometric design, sleek lines and warms tones abound 
throughout this home. Two expansive cubed windows are the 
eyes to the Sunset Strip with views out to the Pacific Ocean. 
The design is maximized for an abundance of natural light to 
stream throughout the residence.

Blt-Ins

Lunch NEW11-2 592J5

1927 CHARACTER SPANISH W/ CITY 
VIEWS. ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS.

PARTNERS TRUST BH
jimmy martinez

3+2.5
8278 MARMONT LN

$1,795,000 SPANISH

Exquisite 1927 Character Spanish Gem w/ breathtaking 
city views. 3 beds, 2.5 baths, huge formal living room w/ 
barreled ceilings & fireplace. Huge kitchen w/ French Doors 
that open to patio. Move-in condition w/ updated kitchen 
& baths. Front grassy yard. Walled and Gated for privacy. 
Direct access garage. Hardwood floors, central AC, newer 
sewer line. Seconds to West Hollywood, the Sunset Strip, 
the Chateau Marmont, and everything you could want in LA 
living. www.8278marmont.com

www.HousesinLA.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#14-809597

GATED MID CENTURY WITH POOL! 
$1,695,000

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Ian L Brooks 310-428-6569

3+2
8917 WONDERLAND PARK AVE

$1,695,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Gated MId- Century with stunning Pool on over 1/2 an acre- 
PER ASESOR! Abundant Skylights, Clearstory Windows, 
Walnut & Travertine Floors, Mosaic Tile kitchen & Baths, 
amazing master bath, huge entertainment area, wonderful 
indoor-outdoor flow! Designer done- wonderland school!

GATED MID CENTURY W/ POOL ON 1/2 ACRE!

Lunch NEW11-2 592H2

MLS#14-809795

LUNCH SERVED

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

5+4
2660 SKYWIN WAY

$1,649,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Owned and meticuously maintained by the same family for 
over 40 years and located in Laurel Canyon’s Laurel Hills this 
5 bedroom, 4 bath Contemporary style home built in 1971 
features 3,200 sq. ft. of living space, a 9,422 sq. ft. corner 
lot with views. Expansive entry, living and dining areas with 
vaulted ceilings. Custom made Spanish tile work.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Phone S

Lunch NEW11-2 592H2

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN THE HILLS

WISH SOTHEBYS REALTY
Karen Farber 818.424.9020

3+4
1650 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$1,500,000 2sty-SPANISH

Builders, Developers, Investors: Own a piece of the 
Hollywood Hills. This 1926 Spanish boasts 2,740 sf on a 
53,000 sf lot with original pool. This is your blank canvas. 
Come create your masterpiece in the hills.

MAJOR FIXER

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS HOME! THE PERFECT HOLIDAY 
GIFT!

SOTHEBY’S BEV HILLS
David T Kessler 310-245-6715

4+3
8516 WALNUT DR

$1,215,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxuriously remodeled Contemporary 4 Bedroom & 
3 Bathroom home in the heart of the Hollywood Hills.  
Gourmet kitchen w/Center Island, wine fridge, custom 
cabinetry, Carrera marble counter tops & stainless steel 
appliances. Hardwood Floors, recessed lighting, & French 
doors throughout. Great indoor/outdoor flow w/huge front 
terrace off Living & Dining room. Private sun-filled backyard 
w/ brand new Jacuzzi, lounge area & steps to a flat grass pad 
with views. WONDERLAND SCHOOL!

more photos: www.8516walnutdrive.com

Open NEW11-2 592/J4
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ELEVATED BUNGALOW WITH MUSIC 
STUDIO

KW LARCHMONT
John Barrentine (310) 276-6656

3+1.75
8514 WALNUT DR

$749,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Here in the seclusion of Laurel Canyon beautiful music is 
being made. Charming elevated bungalow with lower level 
music studio awaits the next artist. Two bedrooms and one 
bath upstairs and bonus room and bath down. Hardwood 
floors, dual deck spaces and that creative vibe make this 
home unique. Tap into the rich history of the canyon and 
make your own kind of music.

Open NEW11-2 592/J4

MLS#14-792705

LUNCH FROM CANTERS! REDUCED 
HOLLYWOOD REGENCY IN LAUREL CANYON

LUCID WEST REALTY
Jefferson Hendrick 323-251-7883

3+2
2180 LAUREL CANYON BLVD

$1,190,000 MODERN

Bring your buyers & come have lunch! Elle Décor called it 
“The Swankiest House In Hollywood,” and who are we to 
argue? Famed designers Woodson & Rummerfield have 
created a true showcase house, perfect for entertaining. 
3br/2ba sanctuary mixes Hollywood Regency aesthetic with 
a modern flair. Double paned windows throughout create 
a serene retreat from the outside world. Grand staircase 
leading to living area flooded with natural light, open for plan 
that opens to secluded wooded terraced yard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch red1290000

11-2 593A3

MLS#14-804643

ULTIMATE BIRD STREETS TROPHY VIEW 
COMPOUND

H&H/SOTHEBY’S
Williams/Peele 310.691.5935

5+6
9380 SIERRA MAR DR

$23,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The ultimate trophy compound in the “Bird Streets” above 
Sunset Strip. Sweeping views from downtown to the ocean. 
American walnut flooring throughout. Spacious master w/ 
skylights and separate handbag & shoe rooms. Top-of-the-
line Italian kitchen w/ Thermador appliances & Caesarstone 
countertops. Features a home theater w/ seating for 10 on 
plush reclining sofas, LED lighting, home automation & a 
gym. Outdoor space boasts 1800 sq.ft. infinity pool, 8ft. fire 
pit, alfresco dining areas & more.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2 592G5

MLS#14-777229

NEW HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
CONTEMPORARY!
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
balcony with views North and East. The kitchen has granite 
counters, the master bath has a separate shower and tub, 
there is a second bath. This is a Full service Hi-rise with 24 
hour security, valet parking, concierge, a gym and pool. This 
is a minute from The Heart of Vibrant Hollywood, Runyon 
canyon, & The Metro.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW12-2 593D4
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#14-790671

11540 THURSTON CIR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

4+4
11540 THURSTON CIR

$2,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Wonderful family home in great Brentwood location close 
to many schools, shopping and minutes from the heart of 
everything. New construction, total remodeled with dramatic 
open spaces with vaulted ceilings high end luxurious 
finishes. Italian kitchen cabinets, white oak plank floors, 
rooms flow into each other for open California living and 
great indoor outdoor living. Main level has 3bd, 2.5ba with 
gorgeous baths, luxurious master, separate second level has 
guest quarters plus beautiful ¾ba.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2 631H1

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#14-809443

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Martin Halfon 3103444465

5+4
875 MALCOLM AVE

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful home is located in a prime area of Westwood. large 
courtyardupstairs to 3 BD and nursery & in home gym. Large 
master suite with loads of closets space & stunning master 
bathroom with huge shower and bath & His & Hers Sinks. 
Downstairs has wood floors throughout. An oversize living 
room/ fireplace, Large dinning that lead to a incredible cooks 
kitchen with beautiful green stone counters & custom made 
cabinets & large island. Library/den & additional office & or 
maids/ private entrance.

Dshwshr

Lunch NEW11-2 632B2

MLS#14-807625

CHARMING CENTURY CITY ADJACENT 3 
BED/1.75 BA

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

3+2
10342 MISSISSIPPI AVE

$1,329,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming Century City Adjacent 3 bed/1.75 Ba Traditional 
set on knoll, with mid-block location on premiere Westwood 
street. Incredible unspoiled character throughout. Slate 
stairway leads to formal entry with closet. Spacious living 
room with fireplace & blt-ins, coved ceiling & large picture 
window overlooking treetops. Formal dining room with coved 
ceiling and wainscoting opens to kitchen with double ovens 
and breakfast area overlooking back patio. Laundry room off 
kitchen opening to sunroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632D4

MLS#14-759247

REDUCED STYLISH LITTLE HOLMBY HILLS 
HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda May 310-777-6247

5+5
468 LORING AVE

$5,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private, gated & stylish, 5bd/5ba 4400sf Traditional home on 
a 18,600sf lot. Glossy white hardwood/stone floors thruout. 
A chef’s kitchen w/ vaulted ceilings flows into family rm/
breakfast nook. The master suite features: outside views, a 
sumptuous bath, sitting area & large walk-in closet. 3 addtl 
bdrms complete upstairs. Also includes: 1bed/bath guest 
house, outdoor loggia, den/office, 2 car garage/motor court. 
This designers dream will satisfy even the most discerning 
tastes. LoringEstate.com

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 632C1

MLS#14-806175

ELEGANT GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN LITTLE 
HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Susan Keefer 310-339-6567

3+4
834 DEVON AVE

$4,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous Georgian Colonial in Little Holmby on beautifully 
landscaped property with pool and spa. Elegant decorator 
perfect two story home in move in condition. 3 bedrooms 
plus office upstairs ,living room, formal dining, kitchen family 
room. Back staircase,laundry room, french doors, hardwood 
floors throughout. 2 car garage off Birchwood for easy 
access to the home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr

Open bom11-2 632C2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-809979

PRESTIGIOUS CENTURY HILL TOWNHOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310-598-0260

3+5
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
and a clean-lined, contemporary gourmet kitchen, complete 
with quartz counter tops, glass-tile backsplash, stainless 
steel appliances and picturesque breakfast area.  Bonus 
Room w/PVT attached garage.

www.3000federal.com

Open rev11-2 672C1

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#14-809603

CHARMING & SPACIOUS TRADITIONAL

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
David Elston 310-704-3451

2+1
10513 ROUNTREE RD

$1,295,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming & Spacious ready for remodel or new construction 
on a fabulous tree lined street of newer homes and classic 
originals. Formal living, dining & family rooms, original 
kitchen, upgraded central heat & hardwood floors on a 6,250 
sq. ft. lot.  Overland Elementary School is right around the 
corner. Seller has requested no interior photos. Sold  “As Is” 
First showing Sunday 11/16 1-4pm  Tuesday 11/18  11-2pm 
& Twilight 5:30-6:30pm

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632E6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#14-810057

CRAFTSMAN BEAUTY  9100 SQ FT LOT AN 
OASIS IN THE CITY

TELES PROPERTIES
Marny Maslon 424-202-3298

3+2
1565 HI POINT ST

$1,325,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Impeccable 3 Bed 2 Bath restored and updated California 
Bungalow in the desirable Faircrest Heights District.  Sited 
on a 9600 square ft corner lot with a commanding street 
presence and a front pathway that leads to a private oasis

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 633A4

MLS#14-792701

PRICED TO SELL!! BRIGHT & IMMACULATE 
3BR HOUSE WITH POOL

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+2.5
1728 S CORNING ST

$990,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

3BR+2.5BA Contemporary w/pool & all the bells and 
whistles. Gourmet kitchen has granite countertops, stainless 
steel appliances, center island & large pantry. Spacious 
master suite w/BA & walk-in closet. Lovely patio w/gas line 
hookup for BBQ that overlooks the gated pool, perfect for 
entertaining. Bonus space in the garage with a beautifully 
updated BA & kitchenette. Situated on a beautiful tree-lined 
street & centrally located, this property is a must see!

1728SouthCorningStreet.com

Open red11-2 632J5

MLS#14-802935

SPECTACULAR 2-STORY DESIGNER-DONE

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

5+5
9407 KIRKSIDE RD

$2,650,000 TRADITIONAL

Spectacular 2-story designer-done traditional brimming w/ 
curb appeal on one of Beverlywood’s most picturesque 
streets lined with majestic trees and beautiful residences.  
This cheerful home boasts 5 large bedrooms (3 up, 2 down), 
4.5 baths, a detached office/recreation room, formal living 
room /w fireplace and formal dining.  A sprawling open-plan 
kitchen, breakfast and family room with French doors leads 
to an inviting covered deck.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Othr

Open rev11-2 632G4

MLS#14-796733

LOVELY AUTHENTIC SPANISH HOME FOR 
MODERN LIVING

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

2+2
9103 GIBSON ST

$949,000 SPANISH

Come home to this exquisite authentic Spanish home in a 
great Beverlywood location. Beautiful original details, hdwd 
flrs, stained glass, wood beamed ceiling, & more. The great 
room boasts high ceilings, picture window, & cozy fireplace 
w/ decorative tiles. The open floor plan features a lovely 
formal dining room, updated eat-in kitchen, & 2 good-sized 
bdrms + 2 baths, one w/beautiful Deco tile. Charming 
outdoor areas & gardens are perfect for entertaining! Garage 
is currently used as bonus room

www.9103gibson.com

Open bom11-2 632H6
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#14-807655

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

4+3
555 WESTBOURNE DR

$2,495,000 CRAFTSMAN

This exclusive compound boasts a refined and contemporary 
design, open floor plan, designer chef’s kitchen, and is 
replete with a guesthouse and a beautiful pool and decking. 
Doors open from the main house to the yard creating a 
beautiful ambience, and the master suite offers expansive 
space with a magnificent walk-in closet and a large elegant 
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
level. The lower level has a media room, an in-suite bedroom, 
a temperature controlled wine cellar, gym,game room and 
craft room.

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT MONTEREY COLONIAL IN SANTA 
MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Elisabeth Halsted 310-820-9340

4+4.5
636 ADELAIDE DR

$4,595,000

Situated on coveted Adelaide Dr in SM, this charming 
Colonial traditional radiates elegance & an easy contemporary 
lifestyle. 4 bed & 4.5 ba, 2 bed upstairs, chef’s kitch, large 
dining rm opening to back patio, office/lib, separate guest 
house w/ wood burning fp sauna, pool, expansive grassy 
yard, & romantic outdoor patio- perfect for entertaining. W/ 
old world charm, this home invites you into a tranquil env 
w/in walking distance to the ocean & SM’s fine dining & 
shopping. www.636adelaide.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-797741

A TRULY ONE OF A KIND HOME THAT WILL 
NEVER BE DUPLICATED!!!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

3+3
2621 2ND ST

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

An amazing one of a kind architectural home awaits you 
in this historic church that was converted into a inspiring 
& artistic home! A great entertaining space w/versatile 
floor plan featuring breathtaking, dramatic 2-story living & 
dining areas streaming w/light, true cathedral ceilings w/
windows throughout, functional & hip kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 
3 baths,large loft, den w/access to large landscaped private 
backyard w/hot tub. Fabulous location! Close to Main Street 
shops,restaurants & beach!

Large Lot - 6500 Sq. Ft.

Open NEW11-2 671F4

MLS#14-800985

STUNNING SPANISH! ALSO ‘WINE & 
CHEESE’ TWILIGHT OPEN 5-7!

TELES PROPERTIES
Suzanne Trepany 310-210-6533

4+5
834 MAPLE ST

$2,437,000 SPANISH

Remodeled Spanish gated retreat w/multiple patios, French 
drs & windows. Light flows thru this Four Seasons style 
compound. Ebony Hrdwd flrs in 3+2.5 house w/vaulted 
ceilings, dual pane windows, FP & surround sound. Open 
Gourmet Kit. w/ Thermador appliances, butcher block & 
marble countertops. Master w/Spa Pebble shower/bath, 
multiple shower heads &  RAIN! Salt Water Pool & Pool 
/Media rm.w/3/4 bath & frplc. Detached office/gym w/priv. 
patio. Sweet legal studio GH w/kit.& 3/4 bath & priv. ent.!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2 671G3
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

LUXURY CONDO WITH HEAD ON OCEAN 
VIEWS!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE, UNIT 305

$2,495,000

Located in the prestigious 701 Ocean Avenue building, 
this gorgeous 2 bed 2.5 bath condo has stunning ocean 
views.  Spacious open floor plan with endless upgrades, 
this unit is one of a kind designed for privacy and comfort.  
Building amenities include roof top pool and spa overlooking 
the ocean, banquet room, fitness center and switchboard 
services.  Walking distance of Santa Monica’s best 
restaurants and shops.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-809617

EXTREMELY SPACIOUS & FABULOUS SM 
THSE W/ PRVT GARAGE

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.873.4188

3+2.5
2450 CHELSEA PL #B

$949,000 CONTEMPORARY

SM townhome w/ 3 bd + loft & 2.5 bas + roof top deck 
& a 2 car private garage! On a cul de sac in a 3 unit bldg 
w/ ~1800 sq ft. Home is light w/ many windows.  Living 
room w/ soaring ceiling, crown mldg, fire place, hdwd flrs & 
stained glass windows. Dining room w/ French door opening 
to patio. Kitchen w/ granite counters & custom cabinetry. 
Master suite w/high ceiling, crown mldg, walk-in closet. 
Master bath has granite vanity & spa tub. Inside laundry, dual 
A/C, alarm system, & guest parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Washer

Open NEW11-2 631G7

NEW 2BD IN PRIME SANTA MONICA

COLDWELL BANKER-BHS
Jennifer Kleinert 310-281-4591

2+2
2222 5TH ST, UNIT 203

$899,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Beautifully designed and fully updated one level condominium 
home.  This bright unit has windows on three sides and no 
common walls.  Excellent floorplan with formal entry & 
center hall.  Spacious master suite and large 2nd bedroom.  
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

Open rev11-2 633J4

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

FANTASTIC 1920’S MEDITERRANEAN

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Rick Llanos 323 810-0828

4+3
823 S HUDSON AVE

$1,899,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful and dramatic Mediterranean in desirable Brookside.  
This character filled home features an impressive 2 story 
living room w/ fireplace & floor to ceiling windows, large 
formal dining rm, remodeled kitchen w/ marble counters, s/s 
appliances & breakfast area, 4th bedroom or family rm and 
bath down.  Upstairs there is a spacious master bedroom 
w/ newer bath plus 2 additional bedrooms & another redone 
bath.  Extra large lot w/ lots of room to expand, add a pool 
or just enjoy the garden

Updated Systems plus Central Air & Heat

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-809763

CLEAN AND CLASSIC 1930’S TRADITIONAL 
GEM

KW LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

3+2
1153 S MUIRFIELD RD

$698,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perched on knoll in the heart of Mid-town/Longwood 
Highlands Area! Can’t miss at this price, with 3BR, 2BA and 
huge grassy backyard. Property sits nicely above the street, 
providing beautiful settings from dual french doors in front 
living & dining areas. Original Oak Floors are newly refinished 
and the home boasts original details and built-ins. Beautiful 
moldings and original wood doors. Bonus 4th office space 
too! Kitchen & baths are move-in ready or a blank canvas for 
your designer touch.

jerryandrachel.com

Open NEW11-2 633E4

MLS#14-744537

MAJESTIC MEDITERRANEAN HOME

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
June Ahn 323.855.5558

7+8
124 S ROSSMORE AVE

$5,500,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Architectural beauty done to perfection in Hancock Park & 
was completely renovated in 2008. 7BR 8BA (6,020 S.F.) 
in main house plus two story (2,000 S.F.) guest house with 
2BR 2BA including two car garage, master bedroom with 
open patios, sweeping rotunda entry with spiral staircase. 
Living room with fireplace, family rm, state of the art kitchen 
with top of the line appliances & custom cabinetry leads to 
lushly landscaped garden. Sparkling swimming pool, gazebo 
with fireplace.

www.124SouthRossmore.com

Open rev11-2 633-F1
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MLS#14-808955

MODERN NEW SPANISH WWW.733JUNE.
COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Randy Wright 310.927.6818

4+5.5
733 N JUNE ST

$2,295,800 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spectacular new designer home features over 2800 sq 
ft, 4 bedrooms, 4 1/2 baths. Stunning contemporary 
Spanish architecture offers a gorgeous blending of refined 
designer finishes including hardwood and designer finishes 
throughout. A grand master retreat offers over-sized closet 
and spacious designer bath. Three additional bedrooms each 
with private baths, a 400 sq ft open cabana/rec room with full 
bath and abundant storage. Complete with swimmer’s pool, 
flat grassy walled and gated yard

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 593E6

MLS#14-807471

HANCOCK PARK CHARMER

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Mollie Mcginty (323) 460-7636

3+3
612 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,999,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Character two-story English stucco featuring center hall 
plan, large, sunny living room which opens to covered patio, 
formal dining room, country kitchen, breakfast room, family 
room with separate entrance, refrigerated wine room. 3 
bedrooms, 3 baths. Master bedroom is spacious with walk-in 
closet and private veranda. Room above two-car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 593E7

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#14-809849

LIGHT & BRIGHT DUPLEX IN LONGWOOD 
HIGHLANDS

KW LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

1055 S RIMPAU
$799,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Light & Bright California Ranch Style Duplex w/ Cape Cod 
Element + vibrant outdoor landscape design! Very upcoming 
pocket neighborhood near Hancock Park, Larchmont, 
Koreatown & Miracle Mile!  This duplex has 2 units that are 
side-by-side. It would make a great investment for buyers 
looking to invest in a strong neighborhood. Especially ideal 
for owner-user who wants a property that can be delivered 
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
5 BDRMS /5 full BATHS on multiple levels. GRAND MASTER 
SUITE features 400 sq/f bath with jacuzzi,rain shower for 
2,and 2 walk-in closets. Round spiral staircase leads to 
roof deck. SURROUND SYSTEM. GARAGE can fit 4 cars 
(2 x double).

www.7443w81.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 702D2

MLS#14-810219

IMMACULATE NORTH KENTWOOD 
TRADITIONAL

LIGHTHOUSE PROP. RE
Debbie Sutz 310-823-1823

3+2
7547 MCCONNELL AVE

$1,079,000 TRADITIONAL

Walk in and fall in love with this absolutely fabulous 3 
bedroom, 2 bath North Kentwood home that has it all! 
Gorgeous kitchen with newer cabinetry and granite counters 
opens to a lovely living room with very high ceilings & 
fireplace. Master suite with spacious, spa-like bath and walk 
in closet. Large den with french doors that open to lovely 
patio and yard, perfect for entertaining. Detached garage 
converted to guest house with kitchenette and bathroom, 
ideal for in-law or student quarters.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2 702E1

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#14-805915

BEACHWOOD CANYON HOME

SOTHEBY’S LOS FELIZ
Laura & Brian Moore 310-849-4990

3+2
2464 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,149,000 TRADITIONAL

This airy, 3 bedroom, 2 bath home is a relaxing paradise. 
Surrounded by trees & bougainvillea, with a wonderful L.A. 
indoor & outdoor living sensibility it is as perfect for parties 
as it is a tranquil space for recharging. The first floor has a 
spacious open floor plan with high vaulted, beamed ceilings 
in the living, dining & kitchen areas. Hardwood floors & a 
brick fireplace. A blend of original 1923 details & modern 
touches. French doors lead outside to entertainer’s deck 
with canyon vistas.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 593G2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#14-806319

FABULOUS BRAND NEW CONTEMPORARY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Dari Lallou Mackenzie 310-678-7718

4+4
8224 CALABAR AVE

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

New Construction, 3-story Contemporary home (one of 3 
newly built!). Approximately 3,500 sq.ft. Ideal floor plan 
with 4 bedrooms/4 baths and an opportunity to create a 
5th bedroom from a massive Family Room. Cook’s kitchen 
opens to spacious dining room and living room with walls 
of windows/doors to great outdoor entertaining area. 12 
ft. ceilings. Fireplaces in living room and master, tasteful 
finishes include hardwood, stone and more. Generous rear 
yard.  City Lights + Marina Vus.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-1:30 702B3
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31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-809401

BEACH LIVING AWAITS AT THIS STUNNING 
CONDO AT THE BREAKERS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kim Halverson 310-737-8173

3+2
7301 VISTA DEL MAR #23

$1,149,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beach living. 3BD/2BA, master suite retreat, partial ocean 
views, dual vanity, infinity jet tub, rain shower, & walk-in 
closet. Balconies. Great open living room, breakfast bar, 
and office nook. Beach access. Community amenities, 3-car 
parking, and extra storage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2 702A4

39 Playa Vista Condo / Co-op

STUNNING TOP FLOOR CORNER UNIT IN 
PLAYA VISTA!

SOTHEBY’S INTERNATIO
Alexis Valentin Ramos 310-867-4404

3+2.5
6020 SEABLUFF DR, UNIT 429

$785,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare 1,750 sq ft, top floor corner penthouse unit offers 3 
BR and 2 1/2 BA on 2 levels. Enter an open living room w/ 
hardwood floors that lead to dining & kitchen w/ granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances & great cabinet space. 3 
bedrooms located downstairs are separated by a den/office 
area w/ Laundry inside. Master bedroom features a generous 
walk-in closet en-suite bath w/ glass shower, soaker tub & 
his/her sinks. Two parking spaces.Steps away from Pool, 
gym restaurants,bank & shops!

Range,Refrig,Washer,Dryer,Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2 702D1

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#14-809829

IN FINE TRADITION

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-432-6511

5+7
4981 AMIGO AVE

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

South of the Boulevard & North of Elegance. Finest of 
materials, finishes & design combine to make this incredible 
home. 5 bed 6.5 bath New England Traditional over 6,500sqft, 
4 car garage. Huge Gourmet Kitchen w/Double Wolf ranges, 
Subzero fridge/freezer, 2 center islands, Calacatta marble 
& Honed granite counters. Upper has 4 bedroom suites. 
Master Bedroom w/ Sex-in-the-City style closet and private 
terrace. Back yard w/swimmers pool, spa, fire pit & BBQ 
Island w/outdoor fridge & forever views

BBQ,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2 560H3

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#14-779325

WISH SOTHEBY’S INTL
Andrea Korchek 818-371-0933

4+5
3943 ARCHDALE RD

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisite prime Royal Oaks gated estate. Over 5000 s.f. 
main house with nearly all living space on a single level, 
plus full guest house. Well over 3/4 acres of lush landscape, 
circular drive, motor court, pool and spa. Lanai school 
district. Private!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Other

Refresh. rev11-2 561G6

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#14-807929

DESIGNER DONE FASHION SQUARE HOME

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

3+2
14012 HESBY ST

$799,900 TRADITIONAL

Turn-Key Dream w Hdwds & Shutters Thru Drenched in 
Natural Light. Living Room Leads To Cooks Kitchen w 48” 
Double Viking Oven & Stove & Glass French Door to the 
Backyard, The Mstr Suite is Pvt & FeatVaulted Ceilings, 
Walk-In Closet, French Door To Backyard w Spacious Master 
Ba. 2 Guest Br. Pvt Backyard Offers A Bricked Outdoor 
Dining Patio, BBQ Area and Big Grassy Yd.  Recreation/
Workout/Play Room w Bright Windows, Grey Laminate 
Floors, AC & Ceiling Fan.

www.14012Hesby.com

Open NEW11-2 562B3

MLS#14-749533

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Deborah Moore 310-6007767

5+4
4024 WITZEL DR

$1,375,000 CONTEMPORARY

REDUCED TO SELL.MAKE AN OFFER! MOTIVATED SELLERS 
MOVING OUT OF STATE. Spectacular turn key 2 level 
contemp home in the glorious hills of SO.south of the blvd  
unobstructed city & mtn views Total sq ft has comparable 
value to homes selling in $1.7 million range.( You’re paying 
for 2,952  sq ft but getting 4,400 feet useable space ) .  off 
prestigious Stansbury Ave

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red12-2 562B6

73 Studio City Single Family

SPECTACULAR BRAND NEW 
ARCHITECTURAL HOME!

WEA
Sevak Kachadurian 3105601688

3+3.5
3669 BERRY DR

$2,195,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular Brand New Architectural home designed by 
Jay Vanos AIA, offering amazing city and canyon views. 
The open floor plan features 3 bedrooms  plus a play/media 
room and 3.5 baths with an abundance of natural light. 
Large windows bring light into every room in this house. This 
gorgeous home is built with great taste, uniformity of design 
& attention to detail that will satisfy the most discerning 
architectural buyer.

Hardwood floors, views,

Open NEW1-4

MLS#14-809787

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED STYLISH 
CONTEMPORARY W/ VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F Jones/ Shauna W. 310-691-7888

4+4
11675 PICTURESQUE DR

$1,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Reconstructed & stylish Studio City home S. of Ventura 
w/stunning views. This sleek contemporary boasts 3 levels 
& a flexible floor plan w/potential to function as 3 separate 
living spaces. High architectural ceilings & open flr plan. 
Large balcony w/ spectacular views. 4 bdrms & 4 baths incl 
a 2nd bdrm w/ separate entrance, kitchen, & large living 
area/lounge. The third level boasts a new, 1 bdrm apart with 
separate entrance. Close to restaurants, shops, nightlife & 
easy access to Studios.

www.11675picturesque.com

Open NEW11-2 562H6
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MLS#14-780267

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mark Bessey 310.266.7853

6+7
11559 DONA TERESA DR

$1,895,000 TRADITIONAL

REDUCED $300,000. Private walled in front courtyard with 
fire pit. Large updated traditional home with explosive 
canyon and city light views from every room. This home 
features 5 bedrooms, 6 baths, plus separate 1+1 guest 
apartment and a wine cellar/tasting room. Gourmet kitchen 
with sub zero fridge, There’s room to relax and play outside 
with a two level deck with a relaxing Jacuzzi spa. New 3 zone 
A/C Plenty of off street parking and 3 car garage

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2 562H7

MLS#14-808467

NEW LISTING - CHARMING TRADITIONAL 
IN GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Jennifer Pinckert 310.500.1411

3+3
4448 ETHEL AVE

$1,099,000 TRADITIONAL

Warm and inviting home in a sought after neighborhood in 
Studio City. This traditional styled home has a wonderful 
balance of charm and open space. The Liv Rm has a fp and 
opens onto a enclosed front patio. The updated Kit opens 
onto the Din area with fp, and Fam Rm with vaulted ceiling 
and skylights. The master suite has a walk in closet and 
office space that could be made into an additional closet 
or nursery. The drought resistant backyard has a synthetic 
grassy yard and gated pool and spa.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 562D4

80 Burbank Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-809439

NEWLY UPGRADED LUXURY CONDO!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Turi Haim 310-650-4411

3+3
556 E PALM AVE #203

$549,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful and newly updated 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath Condo in the 
heart of Burbank features a modern kitchen, stainless steel 
appliances, gorgeous hardwood floors, high ceilings, tons 
of lighting, large patios & balconies with lush surroundings 
in a well appointed building. Walking distance to downtown 
Burbank. 
OPEN TUE & FRI 11-2pm and SUN 1-4pm.

www.556Palm203.com

Open NEW11-2 533H6

89 Calabasas Single Family

SPECTACULAR HOME IN CALABASAS 
RIDGE WITH VALLEY VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER SC
Joe Breckner 818 528 2291

5+6.5
23309 PARK COLOMBO

$2,395,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Architectural Mediterranean at the Ridge. Guard gated 
community. Living rm features a double sided fireplace that 
leads to office/den area. Family rm w/fireplace & a wet bar 
w/granite. Sun filled kitchen w/large center isle features 
built-in range top, breakfast counter, double-ovens, built-in 
SubZero fridge & separate breakfast rm.  4 car garage. Lush 
backyard is fenced w/grassy area, fruit trees & covered 
private patio. Backyard w/sparkling lap-pool & built-in spa 
w/cascading waterfall.

Open NEW11-1 559F6

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

MLS#CV14241520MR

REMODELED BUNGALOW 1,936 FT. 
3BD/3BA

PINNACLE REALTY
Alexander Trevino 818.531.4980

3+3
1132  NEOLA ST.

$759,000

Welcome to 1132 Neola located in the city of Eagle Rock. 
Nestled just west of Pasadena this stunning bungalow home 
has been remodeled inside & out and just captivates your 
imagination. With a living space over 2,300 sq ft this home 
features all the amenities the most discrete buyer desires. 
With an open floor & an abundance natural light, this home 
is surely not disappoint. 1132 Neola St. was designed for 
the buyer seeking both indoor and outdoor living with out 
compromising quality or finishes.

Refresh. NEW10-2

999 Out of Area Single Family

MLS#14-810155

LOOK AT THESE VIEWS!!

HOM SOTHEBY’S REALTY
Kristen Novoa 310-650-1078

2+1.75
5163 SANCHEZ DR

$699,000 TRADITIONAL

2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH WITH BONUS ROOM THAT COULD 
BE USED AS 3RD BEDROOM. LIVING ROOM & DINING 
ROOM WITH AMAZING CITY VIEWS! LARGE PATIO, 2 CAR 
GARAGE. PROBATE LISTING BEING SOLD AS-IS.

Refresh. NEW12-2 673C2

1284 Highland Park Single Family

MLS#314030628IT

BEAUTIFUL NEWLY CONSTRUCTED 
4BD/3BA HOME

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Kate Barnett 626.660.7474

4+3
930 NORTH STALEY LANE

$888,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Prime Highland Park location bordering South Pasadena & 
the San Rafael area of Pasadena, easy access to Downtown 
via the 110. This warm & inviting home centers around a 
gourmet’s dream kit w/high-end, stainless steel appliances, 
including 6 burners & double oven, a center island w/prep 
sink, slab granite counters & maple cabinetry which opens to 
a family rm w/a cozy gas burning fireplace.Also included w/ 
this new home is a standard builder limited home warranty. 
Also Open Nov. 21 from 11am-1pm

www.930staleylane.com

Open NEW11-1 595E1

MLS#314030614IT

BEAUTIFUL NEWLY CONSTRUCTED 
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